
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, April 24 2020 9:08:38am
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Event 99b: Team Pursuit Men 150+ Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. Team Queensland 2:17.654
106 Dean RUSSELL (Darling Downs Cycling Club) MMAS4
120 Andrew PATTEN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) MMAS5
134 Karl MORRIS (University of Queensland CC) MMAS6
153 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) MMAS7

Lap 1 23.490 23.490 (2)
Lap 2 16.602 40.093 (2)
Lap 3 16.475 56.569 (2)
Lap 4 16.274 1:12.843 (2)
Lap 5 16.178 1:29.022 (1)
Lap 6 16.239 1:45.261 (1)
Lap 7 16.121 2:01.383 (1)
Lap 8 16.270 2:17.654 (1)

2. Tasie Devils 2:22.754 +5.10
102 Aaron MIDGLEY (Hobart Wheelers) MMAS4
132 Phil JARVIE (Hobart Wheelers) MMAS6
117 Justin MCMULLEN (Hobart Wheelers) MMAS5
145 Tom WATT (Hobart Wheelers) MMAS6

Lap 1 23.386 23.386 (1)
Lap 2 15.883 39.269 (1)
Lap 3 16.126 55.395 (1)
Lap 4 16.760 1:12.155 (1)
Lap 5 17.306 1:29.462 (2)
Lap 6 17.806 1:47.269 (2)
Lap 7 17.809 2:05.079 (2)
Lap 8 17.675 2:22.754 (2)


